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HUMIMIC MEDICAL

A MEMBER OF THE CBG GROUP

From:

Humimic Medical

110 Augusta Arbor Way
Greenville, SC 29605
sales@production.humimic.com

To:

Royal Victoria Regional Health Center
201 Georgian Drive

Barrie On

LAM 6M2

SheardS@rvh.on.ca

Hrs/Qty Service

3 Phantom Arms

the vessels are 6mm in diameter & less

than 6mm depth
1 FedEx Ground

Quote Number

Quote

QUO-23262

Quote Date December 17, 2019

Total

Rate/Price Adjust
$249.98 0%

$44.79 0.00%

Sub Total
Tax

Total

This is a fixed price quote.

Thanks for choosing Humimic | Sales@Humimic.com

$794.73

Sub Total

$749.94

$44.79

$794.73
$0.00

$794.73
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