

From:

Humimic Medical

110 Augusta Arbor Way Greenville, SC 29605 sales@production.humimic.com

Total	\$794.73
Quote Date	December 17, 2019
Quote Number	QUO-23262

To:

Royal Victoria Regional Health Center 201 Georgian Drive Barrie On L4M 6M2 SheardS@rvh.on.ca

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
3	Phantom Arms the vessels are 6mm in diameter & less than 6mm depth	\$249.98	0%	\$749.94
1	FedEx Ground	\$44.79	0.00%	\$44.79

Total	\$794.73
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$794.73

This is a fixed price quote.